Monday, 29 July

Staff/Coach

LR
AB
PW
NT

SS
NM
JG

DWa
RC
TH
PM
RL

SG/AM

Staff/Coach

Senior School Games - Term 3 Week 1

Opponents Venue

Training No. 3
Training No. 3
Training No. 3
Training No. 3
Training No. 3
Training Astro
Training Astro
Training Astro
Training No. 2
Training No. 2
Training No. 2
Training Sportsdome
Training Rem Racquets
Training Sportsdome

Training Sportsdome

Time
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM

2:35PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM

2:35PM
2:35PM
2:35 PM
2:35PM
2:35PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM

Transport

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
Bus
NA

Transport

Depart School

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
2:35 PM
NA

Depart School

Depart Venue

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
3:20 PM
NA

Depart Venue

Comments

Comments

Sport Team
Football 1st
2nd
Yellow
Red
Blue
Hockey 1st
2nd
3rd
Rugby 1st
2nd
3rd
Orienteering
Squash
Basketball
Badminton
Wednesday, 31 July
Sport Team
Football 1st
2nd
Yellow
Red
Blue
Hockey 1st
2nd
3rd
Rugby 1st
2nd
3rd
Orienteering
Squash
Basketball
Badminton

GR
AB
PW
NT

SS
NM
JG

DWa
RC
TH

PM
RL
SG/AM
Coach

Opponents
SKC 1st SKC
SKC 2nd SKC
Kings Red No. 3
Kings Yellow No. 3
SKS Yellow Shore rd
SKC 1st SKC
SKC 2nd SKC
SKS 3rd Astro
No Game No.2
No Game No.2
Dilworth U55 Dilworth
Steps
Rem Racquets
Sportsdome

Sportsdome

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

Bus 1
NA
NA

Bus 2

Bus 1
Bus 1
NA

NA
NA
Walk

NA
Bus 2
NA
NA

12:45 PM
12:45 PM
NA
NA
1:00 PM

12:45 PM
12:45 PM
NA

NA
NA
1:00 PM

NA
1:00 PM
NA
NA

2:35PM
NA
NA

2:35PM

2:35PM
2:35PM
NA

NA
NA
2:30 PM

NA
2:30 PM
NA
NA

Note Departure time



