			Se	nior Schoo	I Games	- Term 3 We	eek 1		
Monday, 2	9 July								
Sport	Team	Staff/Coach	Opponents	Venue	Time	Transport	Depart School	Depart Venue	Comments
Football	1st	NC	Training	No. 3	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	2nd	LR	Training	No. 3	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	Yellow	AB	Training	No. 3	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	Red	PW	Training	No. 3	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	Blue	NT	Training	No. 3	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Hockey	1st	SS	Training	Astro	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	2nd	NM	Training	Astro	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	3rd	JG	Training	Astro	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Rugby	1st	DWa	Training	No. 2	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	2nd	RC	Training	No. 2	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	3rd	TH	Training	No. 2	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Orienteering		PM	Training	Sportsdome	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Squash		RL	Training	Rem Racquets	2:35 PM	Bus	2:35 PM	3:20 PM	
Basketball		SG/AM	Training	Sportsdome	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Badminton		Coach	Training	Sportsdome	2:35 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Wednesday,	31 July		J						
Sport	Team	Staff/Coach	Opponents	Venue	Time	Transport	Depart School	Depart Venue	Comments
Football	1st	NC	SKC 1st	SKC	1:30 PM	Bus 1	12:45 PM	2:35 PM	
	2nd	GR	SKC 2nd	SKC	1:30 PM	Bus 1	12:45 PM	2:35 PM	
	Yellow	AB	Kings Red	No. 3	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	Red	PW	Kings Yellow	No. 3	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	Blue	NT	SKS Yellow	Shore rd	1:30 PM	Bus 2	1:00 PM	2:35 PM	
Hockey	1st	SS	SKC 1st	SKC	1:30 PM	Bus 1	12:45 PM	2:35 PM	
	2nd	NM	SKC 2nd	SKC	1:30 PM	Bus 1	12:45 PM	2:35 PM	
	3rd	JG	SKS 3rd	Astro	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Rugby	1st	DWa	No Game	No.2	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	2nd	RC	No Game	No.2	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
	3rd	TH	Dilworth U55	Dilworth	1:30 PM	Walk	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	
Orienteering		PM		Steps	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Squash		RL		Rem Racquets	1:30 PM	Bus 2	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	Note Departure tir
Basketball		SG/AM		Sportsdome	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	
Badminton		Coach		Sportsdome	1:30 PM	NA	NA	NA	